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Day Date Task <Project> <Project> <Project> <Project> <Project> Other Total Details

Fri 1-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sat 2-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sun 3-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Mon 4-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Tue 5-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Wed 6-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Thu 7-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Fri 8-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sat 9-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sun 10-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Mon 11-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Tue 12-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Wed 13-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Thu 14-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Fri 15-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sat 16-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sun 17-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Mon 18-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Tue 19-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Wed 20-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Thu 21-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Fri 22-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sat 23-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sun 24-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

January 31, 2021<Insert Contractor Name>

Insert # of Hours

Monthly Period Ending: 

Last Updated: <insert date>
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Mon 25-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Tue 26-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Wed 27-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Thu 28-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Fri 29-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sat 30-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

Sun 31-Jan-21 Task 1 0.00
Task 2 0.00
Task 3 0.00
Task 4 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Please use the space below to provide additional details or comments if applicable.

Contractor identified at the top of this timesheet, by emailing the above time entries using their email address to <INSERT CLIENT NAME HERE>, to accompany their invoice, certifies that 
these hours are true and correct and that they accurately reflect the hours related to the Services provided for this time period. 

MONTHLY TOTAL HOURS

Last Updated: <insert date>
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